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For further details or booking enquiries 01524 521224 • coulsons@lmc.ac.uk • lmc.ac.uk

Coulson’s Calendar of Events
Winter Warming Carvery

Welcome back to Coulson’s and hope you can join us to kick off 2023

Thursday 12 January 2023 • 12-2.30pm • £13.95

Chinese New Year Buffet
Join us to celebrate the “Year of the Rabbit “ with a 3 course buffet

Thursday 19 January • 12-2.30pm • £14.95

Coulson’s Lunch 
Wednesday 25 January • 12-2.30pm • 2 course £11.95 • 3 course £14.95

Time for Tea
“We could not finish January off without putting on our fabulous “ Afternoon Tea 

Thursday 26 January • 12-2.30pm • £9.95

 Indian Feast
“Something warm and spicy on a cold winter’s day”

Thursday 2nd February • 12-2.30pm • £14.95

Valentine Dinner
Wednesday 8 February • 6-9pm • £27.95

‘Love is in the Air’ Valentine Afternoon Tea
Thursday 9 February • 12-2.30pm • £9.95



Coulson’s Lunch
 Wednesday 22 February • 12-2.30pm • 2 course £11.95 • 3 course £14.95

Mexican Fiesta Lunch
Thursday 23 February • 12-2.30pm • £14.95

Coulson’s Lunch
Wednesday 1 March • 12-2.30pm • 2 course £11.95 • 3 course £14.95 
Wednesday 8 March • 12-2.30pm • 2 course £11.95 • 3 course £14.95

Spring Buffet
Thursday 9 March • 12-2.30pm • £14.95

Coulson’s Lunch
Wednesday 15 March • 12-2.30pm • 2 course £11.95 • 3 course £14.95

Mother’s day Brunch
Treat Mum to bunch and a complimentary cocktail

Thursday 16 March • 12-2.30pm • £14.95

Coulson’s Lunch
Wednesday 22 March • 12-2.30pm • 2 course £11.95 • 3 course £14.95

Easter Carvery Lunch
Wednesday 29 March • 12-2.30pm • £14.95

For further details or booking enquiries 01524 521224 • coulsons@lmc.ac.uk • lmc.ac.uk

R E S T A U R A N T

If you have any food intolerances or allergies please let a member  
of staff know and they will be happy to advise you.


